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The following counselors report that as of July 2023, they are accepting new client's in their practices. 

 

Monique Barber, MS, LPC, NCC
(208)398-3431

monique@everforwardcounseling.com
www.everforwardcounseling.com

Hybrid: Garden City
Substance Use Disorders, Couples, Women



Linda Vermeulen LMFT

(415)993-0277
linda@lindavermeulenlmft.org

beacons.ai/lindavermeulenlmft.org
Telehealth

Jungian Psychodynamic, Inner Child, Enneagram



Brianna Dawkins, LPC, NCC
(208)629-2034

brianna@boisecounselingctr.com
boisecounselingctr.com

In Office (Boise) and Telehealth
Anxiety, Relationships, EMDR



Pear Cherry, LPC Intern

(208) 391-5459‬
pearcherrytherapy@gmail.com

www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/pear-cherry-
boise-id/1065525

In Office: Boise
Anxiety, Trauma, Relationships



David Routt, LCPC, NCC

(208)454-1480
office@totiustherapies.com

www.totiustherapies.com
Hybrid: Caldwell

Couples, families, trauma



Stephanie Rowell, LCPC, CADC
(208)867-2240

FractalDreamsCounseling@gmail.com
www.fractaldreams.org

Boise
Trauma, Stress, EMDR



Vattey Ung, LPC

(208)340-6270
vatteyungcounseling@gmail.com

www.continualwellness.com
Telehealth only

Teens, Anxiety, Non-suicidal self-injury
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Dale Robert Hamilton, LCPC, LMFT
(208)225-8632

robert@ilmft.com
Hybrid: Meridian

Depressive and Anxiety Disorders, Couples



Anne Hedelius, LCPC
(208)960-6916

hedelius.anne@gmail.com
In Office

Depression, Anxiety, Parenting



Danielle Louie, LPC, NCC
(208)917-1362

authenticexpressionscounseling@gmail.com
authenticexpressionscounseling.clientsecure.me

Hybrid: Boise
Trauma, Grief, Life Transitions



Susan Ozimkiewicz LCPC NCC

(208)340-8207
susanozinkiewicz@gmail.com
www.DepthCounseling.com

Hybrid
Mood Disorders, Dream Work, Symptom Work



Krysteena Wilson, LCPC

(208) 817-0234
info@treecitywellnessid.com
www.treecitywellnessid.com

Hybrid: Boise
Relationships, Anxiety, Life Transitions



Beverly Hines, PhD, LPC

(208)225-8462
beverlyhinesllc@gmail.com

www.beverlyhinescounseling.com
Hybrid: Boise

Anxiety, Depression, Trauma



Wendy Wikstrom Snodgrass
(208)964-6399

wendy@liveyourclarity.com
www.LiveYourClarity.com

In Office: Meridian
Family/ Couples; Anxiety/Depression; Grief



Paul R. Garn, LCPC, NCC

(208)837-1553
pgvantagecounseling@gmail.com

vantage-counseling.clientsecure.me/
Hybrid: Twin Falls

Couples, Family, Disruptive/Impulsive Behaviors
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